9/11/25, 2:33 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2018 FORD SUPER DUTY DRW F53: 1F65F5DY0J0A15135

Eﬂﬂﬂﬂ@ Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

2018 FORD SUPER No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX
DUTY DRW F53

VIN: TF65F5DY0J0A15135 . .
MOTORIZED HOME x 3 Service history records

6.8L V10 F SOHC 30V

GASOLINE . .
REAR WHEEL DRIVE E 11 Detailed records available

Original Window Sticker

I3 14,104 Last reported odometer reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/11/25 at
4:32:52 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about

your next used car.

[INGEAlY x| Additional History Summary

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported
Structural Damage B No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. 2 Reported
Airbag Deployment No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported
Odometer Check No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Manufacturer Recall

. . . No Recalls
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Reported

Company.

Basic Warranty

No data reported to CARFAX. No Data Reported

HINQAEN x| Title History Summary

Damage Brands

No Problem
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Odometer Brands No Problem

https://lwww.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/2EZ5sEbv3bipyQ69ntgU55CjOLCPvvmr7OBx3MwZrQsQXLYhsDLPoeMsS-_ MSAHHBOWI_LUNONFHzHj...  1/3
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Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

BOEGELN ] Detailed History

Date

02/14/2018

04/06/2018

08/28/2018

09/12/2018

10/18/2019

12/11/2020

04/11/2022

https://lwww.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/2EZ5sEbv3bipyQ69ntgU55CjOLCPvvmr7OBx3MwZrQsQXLYhsDLPoeMsS-_MSAHHBOWI_LUNOnNFHzH,;...

Mileage Source

11

2,207

6,151

7,462

Ford Motor Company

Jordan Ford

Mishawaka, IN

574-259-1981

jordanfordauto.com/
4.7/5.0

163 Verified Reviews

@ 22 Customer Favorites

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tracy, CA

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tracy, CA

Tracy Ford

Tracy, CA

209-879-4700

https://tracyford.com
4.6/5.0

495 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 4,633 Favorites

Tracy Ford

Tracy, CA

209-879-4700

https://tracyford.com
46/5.0

495 Verified Reviews

' 4633 (I:Justqmer
avorites

California

X

S

X

Comments

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

Odometer reading reported
Title issued or updated

-Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced
- Brakes checked

Vehicle serviced

Title issued or updated
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06/27/2022

06/19/2023 14,104

06/20/2023

10/05/2023

09/11/2025

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tracy, CA

Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Henderson, NV

Nevada
Inspection Station
Henderson, NV

Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Henderson, NV

Nevada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Henderson, NV

CARFAX Car Care

=

N
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-Loan or lien released

Registration issued or renewed

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed

Title issued or updated

-Registration issued or renewed

- Exempt from odometer reporting

- Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

C|ARIF|AN{RELELY

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or

registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a

registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

FollowUs: () facebook.com/CARFAX )] @CARFAXinc

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR

PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN

E] About CARFAX

WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF

CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND

PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

9/11/25 4:32:52 PM (CDT)
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